
FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD �5114R

2:00PM1/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ �1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

BUCKEYECONSTRUCTIONCO ., INC . CANTON ,NCR .E .BURNS&SONSCO .,INC .OWLECONSTRUCTION ,LLC
STATESVILLE ,NCWHITTIER ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 �N800
LumpSum
19500 .0021000 .0022500 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020000400000 �N801
LumpSum
6000 .003350 .004500 .00

CONSTRUCTIONSURVEYING 00030030000000 �NSP
LumpSum
6000 .009000 .0013200 .00

BRGAPPSUBREGTIER** (13+02 .74)
00040043000000 �N226
LumpSum
20000 .0040000 .0013200 .00

GRADING 00050057000000 �E226
50CY8 .00400 .009 .00450 .0023 .001150 .00

UNDERCUTEXCAVATION 00060134000000 �E240
70CY8 .00560 .007 .00490 .009 .00630 .00

DRAINAGEDITCHEXCAVATION 00070195000000 �E265
50CY40 .002000 .0050 .002500 .0053 .002650 .00

SELECTGRANULARMATERIAL 00080196000000 �E270
50SY2 .00100 .002 .70135 .006 .00300 .00

GEOTEXTILESOILSTABILIZATION 00090199000000 �ESP
55SF60 .003300 .00250 .0013750 .00100 .005500 .00

TEMPORARYSHORING 00100318000000 �E300
20TON25 .00500 .0027 .00540 .0050 .001000 .00

FNDCONDITMATLMINORSTRS 00110320000000 �E300
60SY1 .0060 .002 .00120 .006 .00360 .00

FNDCONDITGEOTEXTILE 00120343000000 �E310
116LF50 .005800 .0050 .005800 .0050 .005800 .00

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00130372000000 �E310
52LF60 .003120 .0065 .003380 .0050 .002600 .00

18"RCPIPECULVIII 00141099700000 �E505
50TON25 .001250 .0030 .001500 .0055 .002750 .00

CLASSIVSUBGRDSTABILIZATION 00151121000000 �E520
70TON50 .003500 .0030 .002100 .0050 .003500 .00

AGGREGATEBASECOURSE 00161220000000 �E545
100TON30 .003000 .0030 .003000 .0050 .005000 .00

INCIDENTALSTONEBASE 00171489000000 �E610
260TON110 .0028600 .0095 .0024700 .00120 .0031200 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00181519000000 �E610
270TON120 .0032400 .00105 .0028350 .00125 .0033750 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00191575000000 �E620
30TON800 .0024000 .00700 .0021000 .00650 .0019500 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00202570000000 �NSP
2EA900 .001800 .001300 .002600 .002000 .004000 .00

MODIFIEDCONCRETEFLUME 00213030000000 �E862
100LF16 .001600 .0015 .001500 .0016 .001600 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00223150000000 �N862
5EA14 .0070 .0013 .0065 .0015 .0075 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00233165000000 �NSP
4EA1900 .007600 .001700 .006800 .001800 .007200 .00

GRANCHORTYPE********** (TL �2)
00243215000000 �N862
4EA1600 .006400 .001425 .005700 .001500 .006000 .00

GRANCHORTYPEIII 00253380000000 �E862
50LF48 .002400 .0044 .002200 .0047 .002350 .00

TEMPSTLBMGUARDRAIL 00263389000000 �NSP
2EA1200 .002400 .001150 .002300 .001200 .002400 .00

TEMPGDRLANCHUNITS****** (TYPETL �2)
00273574000000 �E867
150LF13 .502025 .006 .00900 .0025 .003750 .00

GENERICFENCINGITEM867(LF) (ELECTRICFENCERESET) 00283635000000 �E876
60TON60 .003600 .0047 .002820 .0055 .003300 .00

RIPRAP ,CLASSII
00293649000000 �E876
6TON60 .00360 .0080 .00480 .0055 .00330 .00

RIPRAP ,CLASSB
00303656000000 �E876
91SY1 .0091 .003 .00273 .006 .00546 .00

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINGE 00314410000000 �E1110
20SF7 .00140 .006 .00120 .0015 .00300 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(BARR) 00324430000000 �N1130
47EA45 .002115 .0043 .002021 .0070 .003290 .00

DRUMS 00334445000000 �E1145
32LF19 .00608 .0018 .00576 .0040 .001280 .00

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00344450000000 �N1150
32HR20 .00640 .0040 .001280 .0020 .00640 .00

FLAGGER 00354465000000 �N1160
2EA2200 .004400 .006000 .0012000 .005500 .0011000 .00

TEMPORARYCRASHCUSHIONS 00364485000000 �E1170
50LF45 .002250 .0038 .001900 .0047 .002350 .00

PORTCONCBARRIER 00374810000000 �E1205
5 ,000LF0 .462300 .000 .422100 .000 .502500 .00

PAINTPVMTMARKINGS4" 00384850000000 �E1205
655LF1 .00655 .000 .95622 .251 .00655 .00

LINEREMOVAL4"WIDE 00396000000000 �E1605
435LF2 .901261 .505 .002175 .005 .002175 .00

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD \5114R

2:00PM2/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ \1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

BUCKEYECONSTRUCTIONCO ., INC . CANTON ,NCR .E .BURNS&SONSCO .,INC .OWLECONSTRUCTION ,LLC
STATESVILLE ,NCWHITTIER ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

00406009000000 \E1610
35TON50 .001750 .0039 .001365 .0055 .001925 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00416012000000 \E1610
15TON50 .00750 .0039 .00585 .0055 .00825 .00

SEDIMENTCONTROLSTONE 00426015000000 \E1615
0 .5ACR950 .00475 .002000 .001000 .001400 .00700 .00

TEMPORARYMULCHING 00436018000000 \E1620
50LB6 .00300 .007 .00350 .0017 .00850 .00

SEEDFORTEMPSEEDING 00446021000000 \E1620
0 .25TON1100 .00275 .002000 .00500 .001600 .00400 .00

FERTFORTEMPSEEDING 00456030000000 \E1630
50CY9 .00450 .0010 .00500 .0016 .00800 .00

SILTEXCAVATION 00466036000000 \E1631
630SY2 .201386 .002 .001260 .003 .001890 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00476042000000 \E1632
30LF10 .00300 .005 .10153 .0011 .00330 .00

1/4"HARDWARECLOTH 00486071010000 \ESP
100LF8 .00800 .009 .00900 .008 .00800 .00

WATTLE 00496071020000 \ESP
10LB11 .00110 .0020 .00200 .0016 .00160 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00506084000000 \E1660
0 .3ACR2800 .00840 .002500 .00750 .002900 .00870 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00516090000000 \E1661
50LB7 .00350 .007 .00350 .0017 .00850 .00

SEEDFORREPAIRSEEDING 00526093000000 \E1661
0 .25TON1000 .00250 .002200 .00550 .001600 .00400 .00

FERTFORREPAIRSEEDING 00536096000000 \E1662
50LB4 .00200 .007 .00350 .0016 .00800 .00

SEEDFORSUPPSEEDING 00546108000000 \E1665
0 .5TON1200 .00600 .002200 .001100 .001600 .00800 .00

FERTILIZERTOPDRESSING 00556123000000 \E1670
0 .1ACR4000 .00400 .005000 .00500 .003000 .00300 .00

REFORESTATION STRUCTUREITEMS 00568035000000 \N402
LumpSum
16000 .0010000 .006900 .00

REMVEXISTSTR********** (13+02 .74)
00578121000000 \N412
LumpSum
18000 .003820 .0019000 .00

UNCLSTREXCAVSTA***** (13+02 .74)
00588182000000 \E420
26 .4CY1000 .0026400 .001620 .0042768 .001350 .0035640 .00

CLASSACONCRETE(BRIDGE) 00598210000000 \N422
LumpSum
16000 .0030000 .0031700 .00

BRGAPPRSLAB*********** (13+02 .74)
00608217000000 \E425
3 ,946LB1 .003946 .002 .007892 .001 .505919 .00

REINFSTEEL(BRIDGE) 00618365000000 \E450
150LF100 .0015000 .0020 .003000 .00230 .0034500 .00

HP12X53GALVPILES 00628505000000 \E460
80 .25LF150 .0012037 .50150 .0012037 .50148 .0011877 .00

VERTCONCBARRIERRAIL 00638608000000 \E876
110TON50 .005500 .0055 .006050 .0050 .005500 .00

RIPRAPII(2' \0")
00648622000000 \E876
123SY3 .00369 .002 .60319 .803 .00369 .00

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINAGE 00658657000000 \N430
LumpSum
2500 .004550 .002500 .00

ELASTOMERICBEARINGS 00668762000000 \E430
400LF150 .0060000 .00185 .0074000 .00160 .0064000 .00

3' \0"X1' \9"PRESTRSLABS
TOTAL387794 .00TOTAL434447 .55TOTAL455436 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB \TOTAL212041 .50SUB \TOTAL240010 .25SUB \TOTAL237531 .00

ROADWAYITEMS
SUB \TOTAL175752 .50SUB \TOTAL194437 .30SUB \TOTAL217905 .00

STRUCTUREITEMS



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD ¢5114R

2:00PM3/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ ¢1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

NHMCONSTRUCTORS ,LLC32 LAKEDRIVE ASHEVILLE ,NCAPPLETUCK&ASSOCIATES ,INC .YOUNG&MCQUEENGRADINGCO INC
RUTHERFORDTON ,NCBURNSVILLE ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 ¢N800
LumpSum
23000 .0025000 .0020000 .00

MOBILIZATION 00020000400000 ¢N801
LumpSum
6300 .005000 .009000 .00

CONSTRUCTIONSURVEYING 00030030000000 ¢NSP
LumpSum
13000 .007500 .0010000 .00

BRGAPPSUBREGTIER** (13+02 .74)
00040043000000 ¢N226
LumpSum
35000 .0055000 .0075000 .00

GRADING 00050057000000 ¢E226
50CY15 .00750 .009 .00450 .0030 .001500 .00

UNDERCUTEXCAVATION 00060134000000 ¢E240
70CY8 .00560 .007 .00490 .004 .00280 .00

DRAINAGEDITCHEXCAVATION 00070195000000 ¢E265
50CY35 .001750 .0050 .002500 .0050 .002500 .00

SELECTGRANULARMATERIAL 00080196000000 ¢E270
50SY4 .00200 .002 .70135 .002 .50125 .00

GEOTEXTILESOILSTABILIZATION 00090199000000 ¢ESP
55SF75 .004125 .00200 .0011000 .00150 .008250 .00

TEMPORARYSHORING 00100318000000 ¢E300
20TON88 .001760 .0027 .00540 .0028 .00560 .00

FNDCONDITMATLMINORSTRS 00110320000000 ¢E300
60SY6 .00360 .002 .00120 .002 .50150 .00

FNDCONDITGEOTEXTILE 00120343000000 ¢E310
116LF71 .008236 .0047 .005452 .0043 .004988 .00

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00130372000000 ¢E310
52LF76 .003952 .0062 .003224 .0040 .002080 .00

18"RCPIPECULVIII 00141099700000 ¢E505
50TON35 .001750 .0030 .001500 .0040 .002000 .00

CLASSIVSUBGRDSTABILIZATION 00151121000000 ¢E520
70TON45 .003150 .0030 .002100 .0031 .002170 .00

AGGREGATEBASECOURSE 00161220000000 ¢E545
100TON45 .004500 .0030 .003000 .0027 .002700 .00

INCIDENTALSTONEBASE 00171489000000 ¢E610
260TON100 .0026000 .00105 .0027300 .00100 .0026000 .00

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00181519000000 ¢E610
270TON125 .0033750 .00110 .0029700 .00111 .0029970 .00

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00191575000000 ¢E620
30TON700 .0021000 .00700 .0021000 .00735 .0022050 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00202570000000 ¢NSP
2EA850 .001700 .001500 .003000 .00550 .001100 .00

MODIFIEDCONCRETEFLUME 00213030000000 ¢E862
100LF15 .001500 .0015 .001500 .0019 .001900 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00223150000000 ¢N862
5EA13 .0065 .0013 .0065 .0035 .00175 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00233165000000 ¢NSP
4EA1700 .006800 .001700 .006800 .001750 .007000 .00

GRANCHORTYPE********** (TL ¢2)
00243215000000 ¢N862
4EA1425 .005700 .001425 .005700 .001400 .005600 .00

GRANCHORTYPEIII 00253380000000 ¢E862
50LF44 .002200 .0044 .002200 .0080 .004000 .00

TEMPSTLBMGUARDRAIL 00263389000000 ¢NSP
2EA1150 .002300 .001150 .002300 .001000 .002000 .00

TEMPGDRLANCHUNITS****** (TYPETL ¢2)
00273574000000 ¢E867
150LF10 .001500 .0012 .001800 .006 .50975 .00

GENERICFENCINGITEM867(LF) (ELECTRICFENCERESET) 00283635000000 ¢E876
60TON80 .004800 .0047 .002820 .0050 .003000 .00

RIPRAP ,CLASSII
00293649000000 ¢E876
6TON80 .00480 .0047 .00282 .0050 .00300 .00

RIPRAP ,CLASSB
00303656000000 ¢E876
91SY5 .80527 .802 .00182 .005 .00455 .00

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINGE 00314410000000 ¢E1110
20SF6 .00120 .008 .00160 .007 .00140 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(BARR) 00324430000000 ¢N1130
47EA50 .002350 .0030 .001410 .0050 .002350 .00

DRUMS 00334445000000 ¢E1145
32LF18 .00576 .0030 .00960 .0022 .00704 .00

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00344450000000 ¢N1150
32HR18 .00576 .0025 .00800 .0025 .00800 .00

FLAGGER 00354465000000 ¢N1160
2EA1500 .003000 .004000 .008000 .004250 .008500 .00

TEMPORARYCRASHCUSHIONS 00364485000000 ¢E1170
50LF35 .001750 .0038 .001900 .0030 .001500 .00

PORTCONCBARRIER 00374810000000 ¢E1205
5 ,000LF0 .502500 .000 .422100 .001 .055250 .00

PAINTPVMTMARKINGS4" 00384850000000 ¢E1205
655LF1 .00655 .000 .95622 .252 .001310 .00

LINEREMOVAL4"WIDE 00396000000000 ¢E1605
435LF3 .001305 .003 .001305 .002 .751196 .25

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD ê5114R

2:00PM4/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ ê1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

NHMCONSTRUCTORS ,LLC32 LAKEDRIVE ASHEVILLE ,NCAPPLETUCK&ASSOCIATES ,INC .YOUNG&MCQUEENGRADINGCO INC
RUTHERFORDTON ,NCBURNSVILLE ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

00406009000000 êE1610
35TON40 .001400 .0039 .001365 .0047 .001645 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00416012000000 êE1610
15TON40 .00600 .0039 .00585 .0030 .00450 .00

SEDIMENTCONTROLSTONE 00426015000000 êE1615
0 .5ACR2000 .001000 .002200 .001100 .002310 .001155 .00

TEMPORARYMULCHING 00436018000000 êE1620
50LB5 .00250 .009 .00450 .0010 .00500 .00

SEEDFORTEMPSEEDING 00446021000000 êE1620
0 .25TON2000 .00500 .003000 .00750 .003150 .00787 .50

FERTFORTEMPSEEDING 00456030000000 êE1630
50CY10 .00500 .0010 .00500 .0020 .001000 .00

SILTEXCAVATION 00466036000000 êE1631
630SY2 .001260 .002 .501575 .002 .751732 .50

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00476042000000 êE1632
30LF10 .00300 .005 .10153 .006 .00180 .00

1/4"HARDWARECLOTH 00486071010000 êESP
100LF10 .001000 .0010 .001000 .008 .50850 .00

WATTLE 00496071020000 êESP
10LB20 .00200 .0010 .00100 .006 .0060 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00506084000000 êE1660
0 .3ACR4800 .001440 .005000 .001500 .005250 .001575 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00516090000000 êE1661
50LB10 .00500 .0012 .00600 .0013 .00650 .00

SEEDFORREPAIRSEEDING 00526093000000 êE1661
0 .25TON2000 .00500 .004000 .001000 .004200 .001050 .00

FERTFORREPAIRSEEDING 00536096000000 êE1662
50LB10 .00500 .008 .00400 .008 .50425 .00

SEEDFORSUPPSEEDING 00546108000000 êE1665
0 .5TON2000 .001000 .002000 .001000 .002100 .001050 .00

FERTILIZERTOPDRESSING 00556123000000 êE1670
0 .1ACR5000 .00500 .005000 .00500 .006000 .00600 .00

REFORESTATION STRUCTUREITEMS 00568035000000 êN402
LumpSum
18000 .0025000 .0017500 .00

REMVEXISTSTR********** (13+02 .74)
00578121000000 êN412
LumpSum
10000 .0010000 .0025000 .00

UNCLSTREXCAVSTA***** (13+02 .74)
00588182000000 êE420
26 .4CY1300 .0034320 .001500 .0039600 .00743 .0019615 .20

CLASSACONCRETE(BRIDGE) 00598210000000 êN422
LumpSum
25000 .0025000 .0030000 .00

BRGAPPRSLAB*********** (13+02 .74)
00608217000000 êE425
3 ,946LB1 .606313 .602 .007892 .001 .305129 .80

REINFSTEEL(BRIDGE) 00618365000000 êE450
150LF105 .0015750 .0040 .006000 .0087 .0013050 .00

HP12X53GALVPILES 00628505000000 êE460
80 .25LF230 .0018457 .50100 .008025 .00233 .0018698 .25

VERTCONCBARRIERRAIL 00638608000000 êE876
110TON80 .008800 .0050 .005500 .0050 .005500 .00

RIPRAPII(2' ê0")
00648622000000 êE876
123SY10 .001230 .003 .00369 .002 .50307 .50

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINAGE 00658657000000 êN430
LumpSum
2800 .005000 .003220 .00

ELASTOMERICBEARINGS 00668762000000 êE430
400LF200 .0080000 .00185 .0074000 .00165 .0066000 .00

3' ê0"X1' ê9"PRESTRSLABS
TOTAL461668 .90TOTAL463881 .25TOTAL485309 .00

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB êTOTAL240997 .80SUB êTOTAL257495 .25SUB êTOTAL281288 .25

ROADWAYITEMS
SUB êTOTAL220671 .10SUB êTOTAL206386 .00SUB êTOTAL204020 .75

STRUCTUREITEMS



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD 35114R

2:00PM5/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ 31508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

BLYTHEDEVELOPMENTCO . CHARLOTTE ,NCCRISP&CRISP ,INC . ROBBINSVILLE ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

ROADWAYITEMS 00010000100000 3N800
LumpSum
25500 .00164497 .01

MOBILIZATION 00020000400000 3N801
LumpSum
9000 .0022901 .50

CONSTRUCTIONSURVEYING 00030030000000 3NSP
LumpSum
12000 .0010466 .00

BRGAPPSUBREGTIER** (13+02 .74)
00040043000000 3N226
LumpSum
63386 .0030102 .00

GRADING 00050057000000 3E226
50CY38 .001900 .0030 .001500 .00

UNDERCUTEXCAVATION 00060134000000 3E240
70CY30 .002100 .0030 .002100 .00

DRAINAGEDITCHEXCAVATION 00070195000000 3E265
50CY30 .001500 .0039 .601980 .00

SELECTGRANULARMATERIAL 00080196000000 3E270
50SY3 .00150 .0010 .39519 .50

GEOTEXTILESOILSTABILIZATION 00090199000000 3ESP
55SF85 .004675 .00138 .317607 .05

TEMPORARYSHORING 00100318000000 3E300
20TON40 .00800 .0053 .601072 .00

FNDCONDITMATLMINORSTRS 00110320000000 3E300
60SY3 .00180 .008 .67520 .20

FNDCONDITGEOTEXTILE 00120343000000 3E310
116LF40 .004640 .0047 .775541 .32

15"SIDEDRAINPIPE 00130372000000 3E310
52LF60 .003120 .0053 .472780 .44

18"RCPIPECULVIII 00141099700000 3E505
50TON35 .001750 .0036 .001800 .00

CLASSIVSUBGRDSTABILIZATION 00151121000000 3E520
70TON40 .002800 .0063 .544447 .80

AGGREGATEBASECOURSE 00161220000000 3E545
100TON32 .003200 .0042 .404240 .00

INCIDENTALSTONEBASE 00171489000000 3E610
260TON105 .0027300 .00128 .1933329 .40

ASPCONCBASECRSB25 .0B
00181519000000 3E610
270TON110 .0029700 .00133 .2235969 .40

ASPCONCSURFCRSS9 .5B
00191575000000 3E620
30TON700 .0021000 .00880 .0026400 .00

ASPFORPLANTMIX 00202570000000 3NSP
2EA850 .001700 .002284 .804569 .60

MODIFIEDCONCRETEFLUME 00213030000000 3E862
100LF15 .001500 .0021 .602160 .00

STLBMGUARDRAIL 00223150000000 3N862
5EA13 .0065 .00100 .00500 .00

ADDITGUARDRAILPOSTS 00233165000000 3NSP
4EA1700 .006800 .002040 .008160 .00

GRANCHORTYPE********** (TL 32)
00243215000000 3N862
4EA1425 .005700 .001740 .006960 .00

GRANCHORTYPEIII 00253380000000 3E862
50LF44 .002200 .0088 .004400 .00

TEMPSTLBMGUARDRAIL 00263389000000 3NSP
2EA1150 .002300 .002000 .004000 .00

TEMPGDRLANCHUNITS****** (TYPETL 32)
00273574000000 3E867
150LF12 .001800 .003 .34501 .00

GENERICFENCINGITEM867(LF) (ELECTRICFENCERESET) 00283635000000 3E876
60TON48 .002880 .0072 .274336 .20

RIPRAP ,CLASSII
00293649000000 3E876
6TON85 .00510 .00111 .67670 .02

RIPRAP ,CLASSB
00303656000000 3E876
91SY5 .00455 .005 .71519 .61

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINGE 00314410000000 3E1110
20SF30 .00600 .007 .20144 .00

WORKZONESIGNS(BARR) 00324430000000 3N1130
47EA35 .001645 .0042 .902016 .30

DRUMS 00334445000000 3E1145
32LF32 .001024 .0021 .60691 .20

BARRICADES(TYPEIII) 00344450000000 3N1150
32HR30 .00960 .0040 .001280 .00

FLAGGER 00354465000000 3N1160
2EA7000 .0014000 .004675 .009350 .00

TEMPORARYCRASHCUSHIONS 00364485000000 3E1170
50LF50 .002500 .0033 .601680 .00

PORTCONCBARRIER 00374810000000 3E1205
5 ,000LF0 .422100 .001 .085400 .00

PAINTPVMTMARKINGS4" 00384850000000 3E1205
655LF0 .95622 .251 .32864 .60

LINEREMOVAL4"WIDE 00396000000000 3E1605
435LF3 .001305 .004 .521966 .20

TEMPORARYSILTFENCE



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD z5114R

2:00PM6/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ z1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

BLYTHEDEVELOPMENTCO . CHARLOTTE ,NCCRISP&CRISP ,INC . ROBBINSVILLE ,NCDN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

00406009000000 zE1610
35TON40 .001400 .0056 .801988 .00

EROSCONTRLSTONECLB 00416012000000 zE1610
15TON55 .00825 .0057 .87868 .05

SEDIMENTCONTROLSTONE 00426015000000 zE1615
0 .5ACR2200 .001100 .004320 .002160 .00

TEMPORARYMULCHING 00436018000000 zE1620
50LB9 .00450 .0080 .004000 .00

SEEDFORTEMPSEEDING 00446021000000 zE1620
0 .25TON3000 .00750 .002000 .00500 .00

FERTFORTEMPSEEDING 00456030000000 zE1630
50CY20 .001000 .00100 .005000 .00

SILTEXCAVATION 00466036000000 zE1631
630SY2 .501575 .001 .30819 .00

MATTINGFOREROSCONTROL 00476042000000 zE1632
30LF10 .00300 .0013 .34400 .20

1/4"HARDWARECLOTH 00486071010000 zESP
100LF15 .001500 .004 .57457 .00

WATTLE 00496071020000 zESP
10LB12 .00120 .0050 .80508 .00

POLYACRYLAMIDE(PAM) 00506084000000 zE1660
0 .3ACR5000 .001500 .0014000 .004200 .00

SEEDINGANDMULCHING 00516090000000 zE1661
50LB12 .00600 .0080 .004000 .00

SEEDFORREPAIRSEEDING 00526093000000 zE1661
0 .25TON4000 .001000 .001000 .00250 .00

FERTFORREPAIRSEEDING 00536096000000 zE1662
50LB8 .00400 .0013 .75687 .50

SEEDFORSUPPSEEDING 00546108000000 zE1665
0 .5TON2000 .001000 .001000 .00500 .00

FERTILIZERTOPDRESSING 00556123000000 zE1670
0 .1ACR5000 .00500 .0035000 .003500 .00

REFORESTATION STRUCTUREITEMS 00568035000000 zN402
LumpSum
11050 .008880 .00

REMVEXISTSTR********** (13+02 .74)
00578121000000 zN412
LumpSum
8450 .001800 .00

UNCLSTREXCAVSTA***** (13+02 .74)
00588182000000 zE420
26 .4CY1700 .0044880 .002100 .0055440 .00

CLASSACONCRETE(BRIDGE) 00598210000000 zN422
LumpSum
30000 .0036304 .00

BRGAPPRSLAB*********** (13+02 .74)
00608217000000 zE425
3 ,946LB2 .007892 .002 .007892 .00

REINFSTEEL(BRIDGE) 00618365000000 zE450
150LF123 .9918598 .50229 .9034485 .00

HP12X53GALVPILES 00628505000000 zE460
80 .25LF117 .009389 .25200 .6216099 .76

VERTCONCBARRIERRAIL 00638608000000 zE876
110TON45 .004950 .0053 .895927 .90

RIPRAPII(2' z0")
00648622000000 zE876
123SY5 .00615 .007 .24890 .52

GEOTEXTILEFORDRAINAGE 00658657000000 zN430
LumpSum
3200 .003600 .00

ELASTOMERICBEARINGS 00668762000000 zE430
400LF225 .0090000 .00217 .9987196 .00

3' z0"X1' z9"PRESTRSLABS
TOTAL508412 .00TOTAL706295 .28

CONTRACTTOTAL
SUB zTOTAL279387 .25SUB zTOTAL447780 .10

ROADWAYITEMS
SUB zTOTAL229024 .75SUB zTOTAL258515 .18

STRUCTUREITEMS BIDDERSINORDER
CONTRACTTOTAL 1387

794 .00

BUCKEYECONSTRUCTIONCO .,INC .
2434
447 .55

R .E .BURNS&SONSCO .,INC .



FEB13 ,201309:56AM TIPNOBD Ä5114R

2:00PM7/7003

HAYWOOD 45360 .3 .18

FEDAIDNOBRZ Ä1508(7) GRADE ,DRAINAGE ,PAVE ,STRUCTURE BRIDGE#213OVERLINERCREEKO
NSR1508GLADESROAD

DN00085FEB122013 0 .202MI

3455
436 .00

OWLECONSTRUCTION ,LLC
4461
668 .90

NHMCONSTRUCTORS ,LLC32LAKEDRIVE
5463
881 .25

APPLETUCK&ASSOCIATES ,INC .
6485
309 .00

YOUNG&MCQUEENGRADINGCOIN
C 7508

412 .00

BLYTHEDEVELOPMENTCO .
8706
295 .28

CRISP&CRISP ,INC .


